
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
21 

1 
69 
72 
67 
59 

127 
27 
84 
55 

5 
16 
33 
46 

Name 
Rogari Riccardo 
Tartabini Paolo 
Lilli Walter 
Stefani Manuel 
Cipolla Ercole 
Bonifazi Andrea 
Marcelloni Fabio 
Massaro Massimo 
Anastasi Nunzio 
Maffia Pier Alberto 
Mariella Onofrio 
Pegolo Daniele 
Crea Saverio 
(WC)Galvagni Aldo 

Class 
1.6 T 
1.6 T 
1.6 T 
1.3 T 
1.6 T 
1.6 T 
2.0 
1.6 T 
1.6 T 
1.6 T 
1.6 T 
1.6 T 
1.6 T 
1.6 T 

Model 
Renault Clio IV 
Renault Clio IV 
Renault Clio IV 
Renault Clio V 
Renault Clio IV 
Renault Clio IV 
Renault Clio III 
Renault Clio IV 
Renault Clio IV 
Renault Clio IV 
Renault Clio IV 
Renault Clio IV 
Renault Clio IV 
Renault Clio IV 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
11 

4 
3 

Total Tm 
25:34.160 
25:35.215 
25:49.154 
26:06.220 
26:09.334 
26:23.893 
26:28.736 
26:33.924 
26:34.472 
26:43.887 
25:00.872 
15:25.137 

5:45.154 
4:46.051 

Diff 

1.055 
14.994 
32.060 
35.174 
49.733 
54.576 
59.764 

1:00.312 
1:09.727 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.055 
13.939 
17.066 
3.114 

14.559 
4.843 
5.188 
0.548 
9.415 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 
7 Laps 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CONC #5 - #59 UNDER INVESTIGATION PER COLLISIONE IN CURVA 4 
CONC #67 - #127 UNDER INVESTIGATION PER COLLISIONE IN CURVA 6 

Margin of Victory 

1.055 

Avg. Speed 

110,288 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.015 

Best Speed 

111,294 

Best Lap by 

21 - Rogari Riccardo 

 

Printed: 12/05/2024 10:13:23 

Race Director: Fondacci Fabrizio Orbits 
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PNK MOTORSPORT RACING WEEKEND 
RS Cup 

Gara 1 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 9:40:31 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

12/05/2024 09:40 


